Name of the corporate debtor: Nicomet Industries Limited ; Date of commencement of Liquidation: December 16, 2020 ;

Annexure -3

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

ist of creditors as on: March 1, 2021

(Amount in ¥)
SI.No. | Name of authorised representative, if any | Name of workman | Identification| Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount| Amountof | Amountof | Amountof Remarks, if any
No. of | anymutual |claim rejected| claim under
conting |  dues, that verification
ent | may beset-off
claim
Date of Amount Total | Amount of claim for the period | Nature of | % of share in
receipt claimed | amount of twenty-four months claim total
ofclaim |  preceding the liquidation amounts of
admitted commencement date claim
admitted

1 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Sanjeev Pandurang 12-01-2021 17,49,381 Unsecured 1749,381| Under evaluation for salary between January
Shetty 2020to LCC

2 | Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Satyendra Bhiku Dessai 12-01-2021 17,58,868 Unsecured 17,58,868 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

3 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Raju Pandurang Gajinkar 12-01-2021 17,25319 Unsecured 17,25,319| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

4 | Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Nilesh Pandhari Naik 12-01-2021 17,27,322 Unsecured 17,27,322| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

5 | Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Nanda Mohan 12-01-2021 17,78,307 Unsecured 17.78,307| Under evaluation for salary between January
Faterpekar 2020to LCC

6 | Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Pandurang Bala Sawant 12-01-2021 10,47,089 Unsecured 10,47,089| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

7 | Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Shukracharya Kisan 12-01-2021 17,51,997 Unsecured 17.51,997 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Salunkhe 2020to LCC

8 | Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Ganpat Shantaram Desai 12-01-2021 16,91,552 Unsecured 16,91,552| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

9 | Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union |:alltkumar Ramlochan 12-01-2021 17,67.122 Unsecured 17.67,122| Under evaluation for salary between January
Saroi 2020to LCC

10 | Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Mohandas Sadanand 12-01-2021 18,08,308 Unsecured 18,08,308 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Rane 2020to LCC

11 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Arun Ramanath Sawant 12-01-2021 1925415 Unsecured 1925415 Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

12 | Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Pundalik Pandhari 12-01-2021 19,05,564 Unsecured 19,05,564| Under evaluation for salary between January
Sawant 2020to LCC

13~ | Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union _|Inandesh Gokuldas Naik 12-01-2021 16,64.911 Unsecured 16,64,911| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

14| Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union |_Pravm Ramchandra 12-01-2021 16,29,872 Unsecured 16,29,872| Under evaluation for salary between January
Sawant 2020to LCC

15 | Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Ulhas Eku Naik 12-01-2021 16,25,960 Unsecured 16,25,960 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

16 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Sanjay Gonji Naik 12-01-2021 17,12,542 Unsecured 17,12,542| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

17 | Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Anil Laxman Naik 12-01-2021 16,90.474 Unsecured 16,90,474| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

18| Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Sundar Raj Anant 12-01-2021 16,97.335 Unsecured 16,97,335| Under evaluation for salary between January
Kudtalkar 2020to LCC

19 | Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Ramakant Devppa 12-01-2021 16,83,101 Unsecured 16,83,101| Under evaluation for salary between January
| Banavalikar 2020to LCC

20 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Rajendra Pandhari 12-01-2021 16,18,326 Unsecured 16,18,326| Under evaluation for salary between January
Harmalkar 2020to LCC

21 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Dinesh Shantaram 12-01-2021 14,81,544 Unsecured 14,81,544| Under evaluation for salary between January
Kotharkar 2020to LCC

22 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Rosario Joaquim Pedro 12-01-2021 16,00,636 Unsecured 16,00,636| Under evaluation for salary between January
Gomes 2020to LCC

23 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Saiprakash Narayan 12-01-2021 1648173 Unsecured 16,48,173| Under evaluation for salary between January
Siddeshwar 2020to LCC

24 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union 'Eandeep Velip 12-01-2021 16,58,360 Unsecured 16,58,360 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

25 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union |iantosh Ramakant 12-01-2021 16,52,164 Unsecured 16,552,164 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Bhangle 2020to LCC

26 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Balalakhandar Ram 12-01-2021 16,67,203 Unsecured 16,67,293| Under evaluation for salary between January
Narayan Patel 2020to LCC

27 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Santosh Dulba Desai 12-01-2021 13,06,043 Unsecured 13,06,043| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

28 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Pundalik Sidram Kurane 12-01-2021 15,08.434 Unsecured 15,08,434| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

29 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Shiva Raghunath Gaude 12-01-2021 14,49,520 Unsecured 14,49,520| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

30 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Sandeep Pandurang 12-01-2021 15,87,201 Unsecured 15,87,291| Under evaluation for salary between January
Gawas 2020to LCC

31 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Ravendra Pratap 12-01-2021 14,66,505 Unsecured 14,66,505| Under evaluation for salary between January
Rameshwar Singh 2020to LCC

32 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Mahesh Vishram 12-01-2021 15,29,498 Unsecured 15,29,498 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Pandrekar 2020to LCC

33 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Ajay Apa Pagui 12-01-2021 15,15,386 Unsecured 15,15,386| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

34 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Sandeep Shridhar 12-01-2021 14,39,881 Unsecured 1439,881| Under evaluation for salary between January
Gaonkar 2020to LCC

35 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Amir Purso Desai 12-01-2021 13,40,126 Unsecured 1340,126| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

36 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Nilesh Narhari Naik 12-01-2021 14,05,000 Unsecured 14,05,000 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

37 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Rambabu Bhauchan 12-01-2021 13,80,931 Unsecured 13.80,931| Under evaluation for salary between January
|saha 2020to LCC

38 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Shivasray Lalchand 12-01-2021 14,90,352 Unsecured 14.90,352| Under evaluation for salary between January
Patel 2020to LCC

39 |Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union | Ganesh S. Patel 12-01-2021 14,04,391 Unsecured 14,04,391| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC




40 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Damodar Govind 12-01-2021 12,10,226 Unsecured 12,10,226 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Gaonkar 2020to LCC

41 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Pramod Kumar Ram 12-01-2021 12,74,019 Unsecured 12,74,019| Under evaluation for salary between January
Sudhari Paswan 2020to LCC

42 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Ramanath Suresh 12-01-2021 11,97,793 Unsecured 11,97,793 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Shanbhag 2020to LCC

43 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Sanjay Dattatraya Patil 12-01-2021 13,02,693 Unsecured 13,02,693 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

44 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Prashant Nagesh 12-01-2021 11,98,155 Unsecured 11,98,155| Under evaluation for salary between January
Padwalkar 2020to LCC

45 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Nagendra Rajmani 12-01-2021 12,49,935 Unsecured 12,49,935| Under evaluation for salary between January
Pandey 2020to LCC

46 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Somana Jivanu Balajkar 12-01-2021 12,59,969 Unsecured 12,59,969 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

47 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Ramakant Anant 12-01-2021 11,43,688 Unsecured 11,43,688 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Madiwal 2020to LCC

48 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Madan Krishna Naik 12-01-2021 12,9711 Unsecured 12,97,111| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

49 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Dinesh Laxman 12-01-2021 12,78,438 Unsecured 12,78,438 | Under evaluation for salary between January
IEhandan 2020to LCC

50 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union 12-01-2021 13,59,587 Unsecured 13,59,587 | Under evaluation for salary between January
|Parab 2020to LCC

51 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union V. Srinivas 12-01-2021 11,78,039 Unsecured 11,78,039 | Under evaluation for salary between January
S: 2020to LCC

52 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Santosh Ramachandra 12-01-2021 11,60,641 Unsecured 11,60,641 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Manirekar 2020to LCC

53 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Shyam Sundar Digamber 12-01-2021 10,95,643 Unsecured 10,95,643 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Rane 2020to LCC

54 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Sanjay Ashok Gurav 12-01-2021 9,62,775 Unsecured 9,62,775| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

55 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Gopal Pandurang 12-01-2021 9,67,271 Unsecured 9,67,271| Under evaluation for salary between January
Guniikar 2020to LCC

56 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Johnson Pavalu 12-01-2021 5,73,583 Unsecured 5,73,583| Under evaluation for salary between January
Cholanekar 2020 to LCC

57 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Sadanand Mukund 12-01-2021 10,92,883 Unsecured 10,92,883 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Kolamkar 2020to LCC

58 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Rajesh Babu Naik 12-01-2021 10,83,842 Unsecured 10,83,842 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

59 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Ramesh Krishna 12-01-2021 9,34,587 Unsecured 9,34,587 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Gaonkar 2020to LCC

60 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Rupesh Babu Gaonkar 12-01-2021 9,48,794 Unsecured 9,48,794 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

61 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Ganapati Kushali 12-01-2021 10,75,683 Unsecured 10,75,683 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Manirekar 2020to LCC

62 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Manjunath Nagesh Naik 12-01-2021 9,47,066 Unsecured 9,47,066 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

63 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Kishor Nanda Naik 12-01-2021 10,73,631 Unsecured 10,73,631| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

64 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Deepak Lalbahadur 12-01-2021 11,11,032 Unsecured 11,11,032| Under evaluation for salary between January
Verma 2020to LCC

65 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Bijay Kumar Barma 12-01-2021 11,36,669 Unsecured 11,36,669 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

66 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Vikas Vitthal Sutar 12-01-2021 9,34,029 Unsecured 9,34,029| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

67 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Krishnanand Govind 12-01-2021 10,09,397 Unsecured 10,09,397 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Padwalkar 2020to LCC

68 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Anil Kumar Praduman 12-01-2021 12,76,839 Unsecured 12,76,839 | Under evaluation for salary between January
|Bhagat 2020to LCC

69 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Sachin P. Balajkar 12-01-2021 8,88,464 Unsecured 8,88,464 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

70 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Sanjay Kumar Praduman 12-01-2021 12,23,779 Unsecured 12,23,779| Under evaluation for salary between January
Pal 2020to LCC

7 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Rupesh Chandrakant 12-01-2021 8,79,612 Unsecured 8,79,612| Under evaluation for salary between January
Gaonkar 2020to LCC

72 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Amey Gundu Gurav 12-01-2021 7,73,704 Unsecured 7,73,704 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

73 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Durgesh Sonu Velip 12-01-2021 7,63,342 Unsecured 7,63,342| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

74 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Sudhakar Tolu Gaonkar 12-01-2021 7,64,546 Unsecured 7,64,546 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

75 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Sanju Krishna Kuttikar 12-01-2021 7,11,001 Unsecured 7,11,001 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

76 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Ravindra Chandrakant 12-01-2021 6,59,280 Unsecured 6,59,280 | Under evaluation for salary between January
Harkare 2020to LCC

7 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Somnath Dhaklo Naik 12-01-2021 7,55,109 Unsecured 7,55,109| Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

78 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Rajesh N. Nair 12-01-2021 5,71,107 Unsecured 5,71,107 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

79 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Vijay Ningappa Madar 12-01-2021 5,60,901 Unsecured 5,60,901 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

80 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Umesh Ramu Myageri 12-01-2021 3,88,468 Unsecured 3,88,468 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

81 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Vasudev Chandrakant 12-01-2021 7,49,581 Unsecured 7,49,581| Under evaluation for salary between January
|Sawant 2020to LCC

82 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Vidhaydhar Talekar 12-01-2021 1,77,416 Unsecured 1,77,416 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

83 Goa Trade and Commercial Workers' Union Shrikant Kumbar 12-01-2021 76,957 Unsecured 76,957 | Under evaluation for salary between January
2020to LCC

83 10,47,67,578 - 10,47,67,578




